14
RE
SI
ST
A
N
CE
 G

PGR-5330-02-00 RS-232 & Profibus® 80–265 Vac/dc
PGR-5330-03-00 RS-232 & Ethernet 80–265 Vac/dc
Ordering Information
NOTE: For 36-72 Vdc Control Power use part numbers PGR-5330-20-00, PGR-5330-21-00,
PGR-5330-22-00 or PGR-5330-23-00 respectively.
See pg. 31-36 for Current Transformer Selection Guide and
Accessory Information.